
Anchored4Life Advisors by School
Pemberton Township High School
Miranda Pellicciotti (mpellicciotti@pemb.org)
Raila Harvey (rharvey@pemb.org)

Helen Fort Middle School
Julie Johnson (jujohnson@pemb.org)
Patrick Hines (pahines@pemb.org)
Nicole Roccato (nroccato@pemb.org)

Newcomb Middle School
Esther Sullivan (esullivan@pemb.org)
Stacey Williams (snwilliams@pemb.org) 
Laura Swift Haugland (lswift@pemb.org)

Fort Dix Elementary School
Jennifer Quinlan (jquinlan@pemb.org)
April Donovan (aedonovan@pemb.org)
Ian Doyle (idoyle@pemb.org)

Busansky Elementary School
Joshua Besserman (jbesserman@pemb.org)
Kristen Ludman (kludman@pemb.org)

Denbo-Crichton Elementary School
Jennifer Soto (jsoto@pemb.org)
Amy Davis (adavis@pemb.org)

JBMDL Military School Liaisons

Nikalea Naida 
nikalea.naida@us.af.mil
Angelica Dejesus
angelica.dejesus@us.af.mil


